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Please notify your server of any dietary or allergen requirements (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free

 

Sunday Lunch



(V) Garlic flat bread with our without cheese

(GF) Classic prawn cocktail

Breaded chicken strips with sweet chilli dip

(VE) Falafel bites with garlic mayonnaise

Pigs in blankets with chilli jam

Brie wedges with red onion chutney

Whitebait with lemon mayonnaise

Mini fish & chips




Small plates & Starters


£6.50 each or three for £18

Sides





(V) Cauliflower cheese   £3.00

(V) Roast potatoes   £3.00

Chips   £5.50

(VE) Extra vegetables   £3.00

Pig in blanket   £1.50




Baguettes





Beef & Cheese

Chicken & stuffing

Prawn salad

Cheese & onion marmalade




All served with roast potatoes 
and gravy (optional)




all £9.95

Roast Beef 

Roast Chicken

(VE) Spiced cauliflower, spinach & lentil pie

(VE, GF) Vegan sweet potato falafel roast

The Dogs roast

Whole chicken breast & beef plus a larger portion of trimmings

Kids roast

Choose from chicken, beef or sweet potato falafel (VE, GF)

£14.95

£14.95

£12.95

£12.95

£21.95

£7.95

Roasts
All served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, fresh vegetables, stuffing & gravy


